REPLACEMENT PARTS

o
oA
0
"0
2
ﬁ




Z01B-SG TEA

CHASSIS PARTS LIST

T CRASSIS.....eei et ODOC1679
2. Chassis Side Pod Left .........cccovveevcieeeiina ODOC1682
3. Chassis Side Pod Right............ccccovvvivevvcnnannn. ODOC1682
4. Chassis Torque Rod Front...........cccccccvevveennnn. ODOC1689
5. Chassis Torque Rod Rear............ccccccccvveveenn... OoDOC1687
6. Chassis Torque Rod Mount ...............c.cccvue..... ODOC1686
YA Rod ENd Ball .......cccouevieaseeaiesieeeesie e 0ODOC2598
8. Pipe MOoUNt .......ccveeeeieeeeeeieee et ODOC2520
9. Pipe Mount Wire...........ccccoeeveueeeeeesiivenseeesarennn ODOC2520
10......Fuel Tank Standoff............ccccveveveviivceeesiinenns ODOC1804
11......Fuel Tank ASSEMDIY..........ccccvovevecirisiiaasienens ODOC1797
12......Engine Mount ...........c.cccccoeeevoeiisiii i ODOC1765
18......Engine Mount Plate.............c.cocovvvuiinceeesinnans ODOC1766
18......Torque Rod End..........cccccovvvvveaeeeiiieaaeeesrnn OoDOocC1687
188....Wheel White, Team.............cccceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeenrnnnn. ODOC3204

A..... Fuel Tank Grommet.............ccceeeeeveeeevivvvvnennennn. ODOC1800
B...... 3mm Countersunk Washer .............ccccc..cceeun.... ODOQO0713
P.... 3x8mm Flat Head Screw .............cccovveeeeeeeunee... ODOQO0103
Q....... 3x10mm Flat Head SCrew .............cccccevvvvuvvenan. ODOQO0104
S...... 3x14mm Flat Head Screw .............ccocueeeeeen... OoDOQo106
u..... 3x18mm Flat Head Screw .............ccccuueeeeeeun... oboQo1o7
X....... 4x12mm Flat Head Screw ..............cccovvveeeeeenn. ODOQO0124
FF.....3x16mm Button Head Screw.............ccccc.......... oDOoQo0207
....... 3x25mm Button Head Screw.................c......... oDoQo212
NN ....3x14mm Socket Head Screw ............cccccccuu.... ODOQO0314
QQ....4x10mm Flanged Socket Head Screw ............. ODOQO0335
VV.....4X4MM S€t SCrEW ........cccoveeeeeeeccirieeeeeicireenann. OoDOQo516
YY...Bmm LOCK NUL ........ooveeeeeeeeeeeecivieeeeeeciieeea ODOQ0602
ZZ.....AMM LOCK NUL ... ODOQ0603




17.000e.SEIVO TFQY ..ot ODOC2631
22......5ervo Tray Standoff ..........ccccocuevevieeisceeesiinens ODOC2632
24......8ervo Nut Plate .............cccccoevieecceeniieeeenee. ODOC2620
25......8€IV0 SPACEN ...t oDbocz621
26...... Throttle Servo Arm ..........ccccoucvecveencieseeeneen. ODOC2624
27......5teering Servo Arm........ccccccveeeeeceeesceeesiieenns ODOC2626
28......Brake Linkage PiVOt A ........cccoeeveoeeiiieeesieen ODOC1610
29......Brake Linkage PivOt B ..........cccoocovevvceaesiinnns ODOC1610
30...... Throttle Linkage PiVOL.............cccceevveeeseeeannennnn ODOC1650
31......Brake Linkage.............ccccuvceieveeeaasieeeseaesenn, ODOC1610
32......Throttle Linkage............cccccooueveeeeesieeescnaanenn ODOC1650
33......Carb Linkage Ball CUp ...........ccvevvceeesciaannen ODOC1650
34......Linkage Adjusting Collar.............. ODOC1610, ODOC1650
35......Linkage Collar ...............ccccco....... ODOC1610, ODOC1650
36...... Throttle Linkage Spring ...........ccccceceeeeveeeencuenn.. ODOC1650
37......Brake Linkage Spring .........c.cccoceevveeesceeencunnnnn ODOC1610

38......Servo Spline Adapter .................. ODOC2624, ODOC2626

30
« )
) N
a8
. 31 xss
36
\ 35
o N
23

ss@

-@ T

é:
119
. 37

34‘35 @ @ss

o O

119

27 ®ss
35
Yy
BEBB

7

HH
39......Steering Turnbuckle Rod End...........................
41...... Shock Rod End Ball.............cccccoeeveeeeevvvierennnnan.
42......Steering Servo Turnbuckle .............cccccceuvenn...
119....Brake Linkage Guide............cccccccouevvceeescnnanns
B.... 3mm Countersunk Washer ...............ccccevvvuvvenn.
o..... 3x6mm Flat Head Screw .............cccceevvvvvireenenan.
P.... 3x8mm Flat Head Screw .............cccceeeevvvnevvenn.
Q....... 3x10mm Flat Head Screw .............cccccevevvuvvenn.
T.... 3x16mm Flat Head Screw .............ccccceveviuvvnnn.
DD ....3x10mm Button Head Screw..............cccceevuvun..
FF.....3x16mm Button Head Screw..............cccccoouvun...
HH ....3x20 Button Head Screw............ccccccvvevvvvrunnennn.
SS.....3X3Mm Set SCrew ............ccooeeeeeeeeeeeceicirrnranen,
YY....3mm LOCK NUt .........ccooveeeeveeeeeeeeeeeeeen
BBB ..3mm WaSREr ..........cccouvvueeeeeeeeeeeeeeiiiiiiaeeaaaaa,
JJJ....3x20mm Flat Head Screw .............cccceeevvvvuvann.

SERVO TRAY PARTS LIST

ODOC2794
0DOC2718
0ODOC2792
ODOC1610
OoDOQO713
oboQo102
oDOQo0103
oDOQo104
oboQo107
0ODOQ0204
oDOQo0207
0ODOQ0209
ODOQ0502
0D0OQo602
0oD0OQo0702
oDOQo0109




VA Rod End Ball ..........coooeeoesieiseieseee 0ODOC2598
19.....Front Top Plate .........ccccoceeeesoeeeeiiesieeaeen ODOC1787
20......Body Mount Front...........c.cccccoouevevueesceaasinens ODOC1592
57......Suspension Arm Front Lower Left.................... OoDOC2807
58......Suspension Arm Front Lower Right.................. OoDOC2807
59......Caster Block Front Left...........ccoevovevieeiceenenns ODOC1660
60......Caster Block Front Right...........ccccccevvveeennen.. ODOC1660
61......Steering Knuckle Left ........ccovvveeeeveeeecaanenn ODOC2778
62......Steering Knuckle Right............cccccccveevcceennnn.. ODOC2778
63......Caster Block Bushing .............cccceeuvveevccnennnnn. ODOC1655
64......Hinge Pin Lower Arm Front Outer .................... ODOC1859
65......Hinge Pin Lower Arm Inner .............ccccccuevuuee... ODOC1857
69......Shock Tower Front...........ccccccevveeeeeseesceeaeens ODOC2749
70......Big Bore Shock Top Mount..............cccceevcuennn. ODOC2742
72......BUMPEr FIONt ... ODOC1620
78......Front Arm Pivot Mount Front ...........c...ccccecuen... ODOC1776
74......Front Arm Pivot Mount Rear...............ccccccue..... ODOC1779
75......8way Bar Mount ............ccccoeevoeeecceeaiieeeseeene ODOC2826
76......Sway Bar Bushing ....................... ODOC2825, ODOC2826
77.....Sway Bar Front.........cccccccveuuee... ODOC2830, ODOC2831,

0ODOC2824, ODOC2832
78...... Diff Case GasKet ........c.cccocevcvevcverciesiieieenn ODOC1725
79......Sway Bar Link Ball End ............c.cccevvveeeaiannnn ODOC2838
80......Sway Bar Link Ball...........c..cccooevveioieiiniaencn, 0OD0OC2838
81......Sway Bar Link Mount................... 0ODOC2841, ODOC2838
82......Front Dogbone............c.cccccouisiceeaiiieesiaesen ODOC3110
84.....Wheel HUD Pin .........c.cccoooiioeiiaisieeseeeas ODOC3306
85.....Wheel Hub NUL ............covovioiiaisieesee ODOC3304
86......Front Upper TurnbuckKle ..............cccoevvecevennenn.. ODOC1786
87.....Diff CASE A ... OoDOC1720
88.....DIff CASE B.....c.ooeeieeeeeee e OoDOC1720
89......Pinion Gear Shaft (10T) ...cccoeveeeeeieeeeieesn OoDOC2511
90......Pinion Gear Shaft Shim............cccccoevvvvvennecs ODOC1750
91......Center Drive COUPIEr..........ccccoveesceeasiaasenn, ODOC1670

92......Center Dog Bone Aluminum...............ccc........ ODOC1672

FRONT CLIP PARTS LIST

104....Front Rod End OQULES ......ueeeeeeeeeeeaeaeaeaeeeeeeeenn, ODOC1780
104B.Front Rod End INNer.......eeeeeeeeeeeeaeaeaeeeeeeeeeann, ODOC1773
172....Center Dogbone Spacer 1.5mm....................... ODOC1669
175....Castor Block Bushing Front...............ccccccccuve... oDOcC1661
176....Castor Block Bushing Rear ..............ccceveueeennn. oDOcC1661
177....HINge Pin PiVOL........cc.oovieeesieeeie e ODOC1858
178....CVA AXIE ... OoDOC3110
179....CVA COUPIEK ..o ODOC3110
180....CVA PiN o OoDOC3110
189....Front Wheel Wide Hub................cccccouuveveenne... OoDOC3301
Y Bearing 8X16X5MIM ........coovoeveeieeeieeeaeee ODOC1550
P.... 3x8mm Flat Head Screw .............cccoeeeeeeeecunee... ODOQO0103
Q....... 3x10mm Flat Head Screw .............ccccuueeeeeene... ODOQO104
W......4x8mm Flat Head Screw............ccccccceevvcueenn.... oDOoQo122
Yoo 4x14mm Flat Head Screw ..............cccovvveeeeeenn. OoDO0Qo125
AA.....4x40mm Flat Head Screw.............ccocueveeeuune... 0OD0OQO0138
BB.....3x6mm Button Head Screw..............cccccuecevu... OD0OQO0202
DD ....3x10mm Button Head Screw.............cc.......... ODOQO0204
EE.....3x14mm Button Head Screw.............cccc.......... ODOQoO206
GG....3x18mm Button Head Screw........................... 0OD0OQO0208
HH ....3x20mm Button Head Screw..............cccccvuvun... ODOC0209
LL......4x16mm Button Head Screw.............cccc.......... OD0OQ0229
MM....2.5x8mm Socket Head Screw .............c...c....... ODOQO0304
00....3x18mm Socket Head Screw ........................... OoDOQoO316
PP.....3x25mm Socket Head Screw ............cccc..cc...... ODOQO0319
SS.....3X3MM Set SCrew ..........eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeciieeeeaeen, ODOQ0502
VV.....4X4Mm Set SCreW ............cccoeeveeeeeeeeciieneeseenns OoDOQoO516
WW...DroOp SCreW.........ccccuveseeeieesiiesieesiessiaesieeninenn oDOoQ1763
XX.....5X5Mm Set SCreW ..........cccevveeeeeeeciireeeeeeecrnnnn. ODOQO0528
YY.o.BMM LOCKNUL .......eveeeeeeieeeeeeieeeeeecieeaa ODOQOV602
BBB ..3mMmM WASRET ...........ccceeeeeeeeeeciiieeeeeciirieeeeaeeans ODOQO702
EEE ..4xX10mMm Set SCreW ...........ccccevveueeeeeeciieeeeeaaanns ODOQO0519
FFF...4x14mm Button Head Screw.............cccc.......... 0OD0OQoO0228
XXX ..4x16mm Flat Head Screw.............ccocuueeeeeuune... OoDO0Qo126

Front Nose (not ShOWN) ............cccceevveeeecenennne. ODOC1785




Z01B-SG TEA

YA Rod End Ball ........cccooooviiiieiiesiiieee e ODOC2598
21......Body Mount Rear ...........ccccccveevcoeensreeescrieens ODOC1592
65......Hinge Pin Lower Arm Inner ...........c.ccccoevevunee.. OoDOC1857
66......Hinge Pin Lower Arm Rear Outer..................... ODOC1854
70......Big Bore Shock Top Mount .............cccccoevuenn.. oDOC2742
75......8Sway Bar Mount ............cccccoevoeeceeniieeesee ODOC2826
76......Sway Bar Bushing ....................... ODOC2825, ODOC2826
78......Diff Case Gasket ........cccoucvuerceecceesiiaseeseen OoDOC1725
79......Sway Bar Link Ball End ..........c..cccoocvevvennnne. ODOC2838
80......Sway Bar Link Ball..............cccooouvvoeesiiiiacns 0ODOC2838
81......Sway Bar Link Mount................... ODOC2841, ODOC2838
83.....Wheel HUb............cccocoveeiiiiieecie e ODOC3302
84.....Wheel Hub Pin ...........ccccoovoiiniieeiieeeeesee ODOC3306
85.....Wheel Hub NUt...........c.cccccovviriiieeiiieeeceee ODOC3304
87.....Diff CAS€ A ...t ODOC1720
88....DIff CASE B ......c.eeeeeesieeee e ODOC1720
89......Pinion Gear Shaft............ccccooumvieiceeiiiiiens oDOC2511
90......Pinion Gear Shaft SRiM............cccccovevviiveenenns ODOC1750
91......Center Drive COUPIEr...........cccccourooeeseriaeanenns ODOC1670
92......Center Dog Bone Aluminum..............ccccoeue.ns oDOoC1672
93......CVA Dogbone Rear.........ccccocovvuerceesiessieanenes OoDOC3111
94......Suspension Arm Lower Rear Left .................... ODOC2815
95......Suspension Arm Lower Rear Right.................. oDOoC2815
96......Rear Arm Pivot Mount Front 3° Anti-Squat....... ODOC2544
97......Rear Arm Pivot Mount Rear 3° Toe................... ODOC2546
98......Shock Tower Rear ...........ccccouevesceeseeieeens ODOC2750
99......Rear Wing Case Mount ............cccccoevvuviceenennns ODOC2586
100....Bumper Rear ............cccocvoueevceeeeeiieieeeeseee oDocC1622
101....Sway Bar Rear .........cc..ccceveuenu.. ODOC2834, ODOC2835,

ODOC2837, ODOC2536

REAR CLIP PARTS LIST

102....Rear Rod End OULSIQE .......cceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeann. OoDOC2571
103....Rear Rod End Inside............ccceeeeeeeeeeeeerrrennnn.. ODOC2570
105....Rear Hub Carrier Left.......uueeeeeeeeeeeeeiieeeeeeannn. ODOC2567
106....Rear Hub Carrier Right...........c..ccovevenceenennnne. OoDOocC2567
107....Rear Upper Turnbuckle................cccccoevvveencrnnens ODOC1786
108....Hinge Pin Spacer 2.5mm ...........cccccouevcvevcneenne. oDOocC1862
177....Hinge Pin PiVOL.........c.ccoooeeeiiieeeie e ODOC1858
178.... CVA AXIE ... oboc3111
179....CVA COUPIEI ... OoDOC3111
180....CVA PiN ..ot oboc3111
Y Bearing 8X16X5MM .........ccccveevcieeicieeeeceeenne ODOC1550
R.... 3x12mm Flat Head Screw .............cccevvevuuevunnn. OoDOQoO0105
S... 3x14mm Flat Head Screw .............ccccevevuvevunnn. oDOoQo106
Y..... 4x14mm Flat Head Screw ............ccccevevvvevennnnn. oD0Qo125
AA.....4x40mm Flat Head Screw.................cccoeeeeunn... 0OD0OQ0138
BB.....3x6mm Button Head Screw..............ccccevvueunn.. 0OD0OQ0202
EE.....3x14mm Button Head Screw..............cccoevuuuun... 0OD0OQo0206
GG....3x18mm Button Head Screw...............cccee....... 0OD0OQo0208
I........ 3x25mm Button Head Screw.............ccceveueuue... oDoQo212
LL......4x16mm Button Head Screw..............cccceeuuuun... 0OD0OQ0229
MM....2.5x8mm Socket Head Screw ............ccceevuuuene.. ODOQO0304
00....3x18mm Socket Head Screw .............cueeeue....... OoD0OQo316
PP.....3x25mm Socket Head Screw ............ccccevuueenn. ODOQO0319
SS.....3X3MM Set SCreW ...........ccooeeeeeeeeeererrnnes ODOQ0502
VV.....4X4Mm Set SCreW .........ccceeeeeeeereererereeeeeneaanannn. OoDOQo516
WW...Droop SCrew............ccccoeeeeeceescieeieesiieeennn oD0oQ1763
XX.....5X5MM S€t SCreW ......eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeieeeeiieeeeeeeeenn, OD0OQO0528
YY....8MM LOCKNUL ..o OD0OQV602
EEE ..4X10mMmm Set SCrew ...........ccooeeeeeeeeeeererenrennns ODOQO0519
XXX ..4x16mm Flat Head Screw.................cccoeeeeun... oD0Qo126




Z01B-SG TEAM

ODOC1525
ODOC1530
ODOC1540
ODOC1545
ODOC1547
ODOC1550
ODOC1555
ODOC1560
ODOC1565
ODOC1584
ODOC1590
ODOC1592
oDOocC1601
ODOC1605
oboci1607
ODOC1610

oDocC1611
oDocC1612
ODOC1613
ODOC1620
obocC1622
ODOC1650

OoDOC1651
ODOC1660
oDocC1661
ODOC1664
ODOC1666
ODOC1669
ODOC1670
oDOoC1671
ODOC1672
ODOC1679
oDOoC1682
ODOC1686
oDocC1687
ODOC1688
ODOC1689
ODOC1693
ODOC1696
OoDOC1697
ODOC1699
oDOC1702
ODOC1705
ODOC1720
ODOC1725
ODOC1730
ODOC1732
ODOC1736
ODOC1738
ODOC1740
ODOC1743
ODOC1746
ODOC1748

ODOC1750
ODOC1758
ODOC1760
ODOC1763
ODOC1765
ODOC1766

Air Cleaner Assembly.......... 166,167,168,169,170 x1pc
Air Cleaner Element Set...........ccccoueveuee... 169,170 x1pc
Antenna Tube ............ccooeeeeeeeiiiieaeee 171 x2pcs
Battery Box Set .......... 181,182,183x1pc; 185,RR x2pcs
Battery Box Support Plate............cccccocueeunn.. 184 x1pc
Bearing 8X16X5Mm .........ccooovceieieiiieeees J x2pcs
Bearing 6X10X3MmM ........cccooviiiiieeiiieaeees K x2pcs
Bearing 5X10X4mMm .........ccooviioieieeiiciieeeees L x2pcs
Bearing 5x8X2.5MmM ...........coccvoieeiiiiiiieeeeee M x2pcs
BOAY SGi.....oooeeeieeee e x1pc
BOQY CliD..c...eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e C x4pcs
Body Mount Set..........ccccoueeeeeeasieaainennen. 20,21 x1pc
Brake Cam LeVer ...........ccccoeeceeeeeeeesireenann, 125 x2pcs
Brake Cam Set F/R.......ccccceeeeeeeeeeeeccnn, 123,124 x1pc
Brake Disc Set F/R.........cccccoeeeeeeeeeeeccnn. 120,121 x1pc
Brake Linkage Set..........ccccevvcveencenenns 28,29,DD x1pc;
31,34,35,37,119 x2pcs; SS x4pcs

Brake Pad...........ccuuuuuiiieeeeeieeeieieeciiiieies 122 x4pcs
Brake Pad BOlt ............ccccoeeeeeeeeeeeiiiiiiiainnnns N x4pcs
Brake Pad Spring ...........cccceeeveeeeecieeeieeene. 186 x4pcs
Bumper, Front...........ccceeveeeeeeeeeeeeecieieieieieanns 72 x1pc
Bumper, Rear...........cccceeeeeeeeeeeiieeciiniiiaieinns 100 x1pc
Carb Linkage Set .............. 30,32,33,34,35,36,DD x1pc;
SS x2pcs

Carb Linkage Ball CUp ...........cccovesceeeasieaanns 33 x2pcs
Caster Block Set, Team..........cccccccuueeeeeen... 59,60 x1pc
Caster Block Bushing Set, Team............ 175,176 x2pcs
Center Diff Bulkhead Set................. 116,117,118 x2pcs
Center Diff Outdrive CUp............cccovvveeeeannn. 129 x2pcs
Center Dogbone Spacer Set.................. 172,173 x6pcs
Center Drive Coupler ............cccccceevuenn..... 91,XX x2pcs
Center Diff Upper Plate SG.................ccc......... 126 x1pc
Center Dogbone Set ...........ccoeveevevceeeaiieaans 92 x2pcs
CRASSIS SG ...vveeeeeeeeeeeeeseeee et 1 x1pc
Chassis Side Pod Set L/R SG.........cccceeeeeeenn. 2,3 x1pc
Chassis Torque Rod Mount..................ccccuuu...... 6 x3pcs
Chassis Torque Rod Set Rear............. 5 x1pc; 18 x2pcs
ClD ettt D x4pcs
Chassis Torque Rod Front..............ccccceeeeeeueneen... 4 x1pc
Clutch Bell 16 TOOth ..........ovveeeeeecreeaaeecne. 142 x1pc
Clutch Bell SCrew ...........ccccvveeeveeevecieeeaaann, CCC x2pcs
Clutch NUL ........ccooeeeeeeeeceee e 145 x1pc
Clutch SRim........ccccccveeeeeeeeciieeeeeeccieee e, 148 x4pcs
Clutch SROE......cccccccveeeeeeeecieeeeeecieeaeeaens 143 x3pcs
Clutch Shoe Spring 1.0mm ............cccceenunn.. 144 x3pcs
Diff Case St A/B ... 87,88 x1pc
Diff Case GasKet........cccccccovveeeeeeccieeaeeascrnnnn.. 78 x2pcs
Diff HOUSING.....ccce i 130 x1pc
Diff Housing Gasket ............ccceeecvevcvenennennn. 131 x3pcs
Diff Outdrive CUp..........cccceeeceeeeeeeeieeaeeaans 139 x2pcs
Diff Outdrive CUD Pin .........ccceeeeeeeccveeaaeaan, 133 x6pcs
Diff Outdrive O-Ring..........ccoceveeeeesceeeaiieenneen. E x6pcs
Diff Ring GEar 43T .......ceeeeeeieeeeeeesieeeieeenne 141 x1pc
Diff Sun and Satellite Gear Set .... 134 x2pcs; 136 x4pcs
Diff Sun and Satellite Gear Washer Set........ 132 x2pcs;
135 x4pcs

Diff Shim Set .........cccovcveeeeeecreann. 90 x2pcs; 140 x4pcs
Diff SUPPOIt PiN.........veeeeeeeeieeeeeeieeaeeene 137 x2pcs
Diff Gear Black Grease ...........cc.cccccvveeeeeeeviivennaann, x1pc
Droop SCrew ..........ccceeeeeeeceeeeseeesiiieaeeesiines WW x4pcs
Engine Mount Lightweight.............c.cccoooeune... 12 x2pcs

Engine Mount Plate..............cccoovcvoeeieenncnen. 13 x2pcs

ODOC1768
ODOC1769
ODOC1773
ODOC1776
ODOC1779
ODOC1780
ODOC1785
ODOC1786
oDOC1787
ODOC1790
ODOC1792
ODOC1794
OoDOC1797
ODOC1800
ODOC1804
ODOC1854
ODOC1857
ODOC1858
ODOC1859
oDOcC1862
OoDOC2511
ODOC2520
ODOC2541
ODOC2544
ODOC2546
ODOC2567
ODOC2570
ODOC2571
ODOC2576
ODOC2580
ODOC2586
ODOC2590
ODOC2592
ODOC2593
ODOC2598
ODOC2620
OoDOC2621
ODOC2624
ODOC2626
ODOC2631
0ODOC2632
ODOC2645
ODOC2646
ODOC2661
ODOcC2662
ODOC2663
ODOC2693
ODOC2694
ODOC2695
ODOC2696
ODOC2697
ODOC2703
ODOC2705
obDOoc2710
oboca712
ODOC2713
oDOC2714
oDOcC2715
OoDOcC2716
0oDOC2718
ODOC2742
ODOC2749

FlyWheel Set........cccooueeeeeeeeeseeeieen 146,147 x1pc
FlyWheel Collet............ccoeeeceieiciaasiaaaiieens 147 x1pc
Rod End Front INNEer...........ccccccevvuvvreveennnnnns 104B x2pcs
Front Arm Pivot Mount Front..............ccccccvuuunn. 73 x1pc
Front Arm Pivot Mount Rear...............ccccocvuvunn. 74 x1pc
Front Rod End Short ......c.cccvvveeeeeicieeeaaen, 104 x2pcs
Front NOSE.......ccccuuieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseecieeaaaaaan X1pc
Front Upper Turnbuckle.................ccccccevvvrennn. 86 x2pcs
Front Top Plate SGi............cccooveeeeeeccireeaeeesnne. 19 x1pc
Fuel Filter ASSemDbly...........ccccceevicccieneaannen. 128 x1pc
Fuel Filter Dual Mount.................... 127 x1pc; CC x2pcs
Fuel Filter O-Ring.........cccoueveeeeesieeeaiieeeeeeenn X2pcs
Fuel Tank ASSemDbly ...........cccooeeieiiciieeieeaene 11 x1pc
Fuel Tank Grommet............ccccoceeeeeecvcveneeeesannen A x2pcs
Fuel Tank Standoff ............cccoeeeeeevveceeeeeeee. 10,S x2pcs
Hinge Pin Lower Arm Rear Outer ................... 66 x2pcs
Hinge Pin Lower Arm Inner F/R....................... 65 x2pcs
Hinge Pin PiVOL.............cooviiiiiiiiiiiiieeeee 177 x4pcs
Hinge Pin Lower Arm Front Outer ................... 64 x2pcs
Hinge Pin Spacer 2.5mm............cccccccouvenne.. 108 x6pcs
Pinion Gear Shaft 10T.........cccoceeeeevciveeeeeesee 89 x1pc
Pipe Mount Set...........cccceeeeevcceeieaaeannn 8,9,R,VV x1pc
Radio Box Sét.........ccceveeeen.... 14,15,16 x1pc; RR x2pcs
Rear Arm Pivot Mount Front 3°..........ccccccocuvunn. 96 x1pc
Rear Arm Pivot Mount Rear 3°...........ccccocvvuunnn. 97 x1pc
Rear Hub Carrier Set ...........ccccceuuueuunnn.... 105,106 x1pc
Rear Rod End QULES ........cccccvveeeeeecciiaaaan, 103 x2pcs
Rear Rod End Inner.............cccccovvvvevevennnnnn. 102 x2pcs
Rear Upper TurnbuckKIe .............cccoovueeveenennn. 107 x2pcs
Rear Wing, White ............c.cccec...... 109 1pc; 110 x2pcs
Rear Wing Case Mount.............cccccccvoeeevcenennee. 99 x1pc
Rear Wing Mount Support...........cccccccueeue... 115 x3pcs
Rear Wing Upper Mount Set L/R.............. 111,112 x1pc
Rear Wing Mount Set L/R ...........ccccue..... 113,114 x1pc
Rod End Ball .......ccccoeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeecviaae 7 x4pcs
Servo Nut Plate...............ccccovueeveeeceireeaaaeeannen, 24 x4pcs
SErvo SPACES .....cccceeeeeeaeeeseieeeeeeieaa e 25 x12pcs
Servo Arm Throttle..................c......... 26 x1pc; 38 x3pcs
Servo Arm Steering..........c..ccocuevue... 27 x1pc; 38 x3pcs
ServO Tray SG.....ooocoeeeeeeeeeeee e 17 x1pc
Servo Tray Standoff.........cccccoveveceeesceesiieens 22 x2pcs
Shock Piston 16mMm ...........cccccceeeeeeecieeeeaeann, 154 x4pcs
Shock Piston 16mm Blank ...............cccccc....... 154 x4pcs
Shock Spring BB Rear Soft SG..................... 165 x2pcs
Shock Spring BB Rear Medium SG.............. 165 x2pcs
Shock Spring BB Rear Firm SG.................... 165 x2pcs
Shock Shaft BB Reatr .................... 160,AAA, KKK x2pcs
Shock Shaft BB Front.................... 159,AAA, KKK x2pcs
Shock Spring BB Front Soft ...........cccccueun... 164 x2pcs
Shock Spring BB Front Medium................... 164 x2pcs
Shock Spring BB Front Firm ...............c......... 164 x2pcs
Shock Parts Set BB.................. 154,155,156,157 x2pcs
Shock Seal Set BB.......................... FH x2pcs; G x4pcs
Shock Bladder BB.............ccccoveeeeeeeeeieeeaaann, 150 x4pcs
Shock Body Set BB Front...........ccccccoueenee... 152 x2pcs
Shock Body Rear 45mm SG.............cccc........ 153 x2pcs
Shock Sleeve 16mm x 45mm...................... 153B x2pcs
Shock Sleeve 16mm x 36mm...................... 152B x2pcs
ShOCK BOOK........cooeeeeieeeeeeseeaee et 163 x4pcs
Shock Rod End Seét..............cccceuu...... 41,161,162 x4pcs
Shock Top Mount BB.............cccccevveeveeeeaeennen. 70 x4pcs
Shock Tower Front.............cccovveeeeeecvcveeseeesannnen. 69 x1pc




ODOC2750 Shock Tower Rear ...........cccceeeeeereeeeeeeeiiirenaann, 98 x1pc
ODOC2754 Shock Cap BB Plastic ...............cccceeeeeeveune... 149 x4pcs
ODOC2756 Shock Adjusting Ring BB Plastic................... 151 x4pcs
ODOC2758 Shock Cartridge BB Aluminum ..................... 158 x4pcs
ODOC2764 Spur Gear 46 TOOth ...........ccceeeeveeeeeaeeascreeaann. 138 x1pc
ODOC2770 Steering Bellcrank Set............. 44,45,46,47,50,51 x1pc;
48,49 x2pcs
ODOC2773 Steering Servo Saver Sét....................... 45,46,47 x1pc
ODOC2774 Steering Servo Saver Spring.............ccccccueuu.... 50 x1pc
ODOC2778 Steering Knuckle Set...........cccceevcveeecevennnen. 61,62 x1pc
ODOC2780 Steering Linkage Rod End..............cccccevuenn. 40 x4pcs
ODOC2782 Steering Linkage Turnbuckle........................... 43 x2pcs
ODOC2785 Steering Ackerman Rack ................ 52 x1pc; 187 x2pcs
ODOC2792 Steering Servo Turnbuckle ..............c.ccccccven... 42 x1pc
ODOC2794 Steering Turnbuckle Rod End.......................... 39 x2pcs
ODOC2807 Suspension Arm Front Lower....................... 57,58 x1pc
ODOC2815 Suspension Arm Lower Rear ....................... 94,95 x1pc
ODOC2824 Sway Bar Front X-Soft........cccccvvvoeeviieeaieeeeen. 77 x1pc
ODOC2825 Sway Bar Bushing 3.25mm.............ccccccvveenn. 76 x2pcs
ODOC2826 Sway Bar Bushing Set................... 75 x4pcs; 76 x12pcs
ODOC2830 Sway Bar Front, SOff .........cccceveoieesieeaieeee. 77 x1pc
ODOC2831 Sway Bar Front, Medium.............c..ccccevvcueennnen. 77 x1pc
ODOC2832 Sway Bar Front, Firm ..........ccccocooeevieesiieeeen. 77 x1pc
ODOC2834 Sway Bar Rear, SOft.......cccccooeeeeoiasieeasieeans 101 x1pc
ODOC2835 Sway Bar Rear, Medium.............cc.ccocuevvviennn. 101 x1pc
ODOC2836 Sway Bar Rear, Firm...........cccccvevivceeasieeann, 101 x1pc
ODOC2837 Sway Bar Rear 3mm ...........ccccoceevevceeeesieeanne 101 x1pc
ODOC2838 Sway Bar Link Set........ 80,81,SS,EEE x2pcs; 79 x4pcs
ODOC2841 Sway Bar End Mount Large Hole......................... x4pcs
ODOC2844 Switch GUAId...............cocueeeeeeeeeeeeeaaeeaan I,HHH x2pcs
ODOC3110 CVA HD Drive Shaft Set Front ... 82,178,179,180 x2pcs
ODOC3111 CVA HD Drive Shaft Set Rear.... 93,178,179,180 x2pcs
ODOC3204 Wheel WhIte...........oeeveeeeeeeeeeeeecieeaeeeere 188 x2pcs
ODOC3205 Wheel YElloW ...........coeeeeceeeieeeeecieaaeeare 188 x2pcs
ODOC3301 Wheel Hub Wide Front.............ccccccceeeveuveennnn. 83 x2pcs
ODOC3302 Wheel HUb ............ccoveeeeeeeeeeeeieeaeeeeaae 83 x2pcs
ODOC3304 Wheel Hub Nut..............ccevvveeeeeieeeaaeeesreeaann, 85 x2pcs
ODOC3306 Wheel Hub Pin ............cccooueeeeeeeieeeaaeeesreeaan, 84 x4pcs
ODORO0101 Shock Wrench SetBB............cccooeeeeeeecireeaaeaaa. X2pcs
OPTION PARTS
ODOC1674 Center CVA Drive Shaft Set..........ccccccvveueeveeenn. X2pcs
ODOC2543 Rear Arm Pivot Mount Front 1°..........ccccceveeeviuvnee... x1pc
ODOC2545 Rear Arm Pivot Mount Front 4°...........ccccccceeveuvvee... x1pc
ODOC2554 Rear Arm Pivot Mount Front 2°............cccc.ccccuuve... x1pc
ODOC2564 Rear Arm Pivot Mount Rear 2.5°................cc.cu...... x1pc
ODOC2568 Rear Hub Carrier Set Aluminum .......................... X2pcs
ODOC2569 Rear Hub Carrier Ball Stud ................ccccooueveeennne. X2pcs
ODOC2581 Rear Wing, Yellow............c.ccccuevue... 109x1pc, 110x2pcs
ODOC2599 Rod End Ball Aluminum ............ccccceeveeeviveenaeannns x6pcs
ODOC2719 Shock End Ball Aluminum.............cc..ccccvvveeeeeennne. x4pcs
ODOC2742 Shock Top Mount BB............cccccvvueeeeeeiiiieeaaeasnns x4pcs
ODOC2753 Shock Cap Aluminum BB...........ccccccceevvveeaeeasnns XxX2pcs
ODOC2757 Shock Cap Bushing BB.............ccccoucveveviceeennenn. x4pcs
ODOC2766 Spur Gear Hub Aluminum ............cc.cccovveeeeeesivnenn.. x1pc
ODOC2767 Spur Gear Lightweight 48 TOOth.............covevvveenn. x1pc
ODOC2768 Spur Gear Lightweight 50 TOOtA............ccovevvieene. x1pc
ODOC2769 Spur Gear Lightweight 52 TOOth...........cccocvevvieen. x1pc
ODOC2771 Steering Bell Crank Post Aluminum...................... X2pcs
ODOC2839 Sway Bar Mount Ball Aluminum..............ccc.c...... x4pcs
ODOC2840 Sway Bar Ball Aluminum............ccccccceeveviveeencnenn. x4pcs

HARDWARE

0oDOQO0100
oboQo102
oDOQo0103
0oDOQO104
0oDOQO0105
oDOQo106
oboQo107
oDOQo108
oDOQO0109
oboQo112
oboQo122
0oDOQO124
oDOQo125
oDOQo126
oDOQo128
0oDOQO0138
0ODOQO0202
0ODOQO0203
0ODOQ0204
ODOQO0206
oDOQo0207
0ODOQO0208
0ODOQ0209
oDOoQo212
oDOQo216
0ODOQO226
0ODOQO0228
0ODOQO0229
0oDOQo0232
0oDOQO252
ODOQ0304
0ODOQO0314
0oDOQo0316
0oDOQO0319
0ODOQO0335
0ODOQ0403
0ODOQO0502
ODOQO0503
ODOQO0506
OoDOQO516
ODOQO0519
0ODOQO0528
0oDOQo602
ODOQ0603
oboQozo1
0oDOQo0702
0oDOQo0713

REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST

2.5x10mm Flat Head Screw...................... GGG x10pcs
3x6mm Flat Head Screw..............ccccvvuuveeeune. O x10pcs
3x8mm Flat Head Screw..............cccocuveeevcunnee.. P x10pcs
3x10mm Flat Head Screw............c.ccoceeaunee.. Q x10pcs
3x12mm Flat Head Screw..............ccccccceveun.... R x10pcs
3x14mm Flat Head Screw..............ccccccccveun.... S x10pcs
3x16mm Flat Head Screw..............ccccccceveun.... T x10pcs
3x18mm Flat Head Screw..............cccocuveeevune... U x5pcs
3x20mm Flat Head Screw..............ccccceveeeune. JJJ x5pcs
3x25mm Flat Head Screw..............cccouveeesunnee.. V x5pcs
4x8mm Flat Head Screw............ccccccovveeennn. W x10pcs
4x12mm Flat Head Screw...............cccoouveeenn. X x10pcs
4x14mm Flat Head Screw...........cc.ccccovvuvvveeenn. Y x5pcs
4x16mm Flat Head Screw......................... XXX x10pcs
4x20mm Flat Head Screw...........cc.ccccovvuveeeeenn. Z x5pcs
4x40mm Flat Head Screw..............ccccovueennn. AA x5pcs
3x6mm Button Head Screw ......................... BB x10pcs
3x8mm Button Head Screw ......................... CC x10pcs
3x10mm Button Head Screw ....................... DD x10pcs
3x14mm Button Head Screw ....................... EE x10pcs
3x16mm Button Head Screw ........................ FF x10pcs
3x18mm Button Head Screw ......................... GG x5pcs
3x20mm Button Head Screw ......................... HH x5pcs
3x25mm Button Head Screw .................cc......... Il x5pcs
3x35mm Button Head Screw ...............c..cccu... JJ x5pcs
4x10mm Button Head Screw ......................... KK x5pcs
4x14mm Button Head Screw ......................... FFFx5pcs
4x16mm Button Head Screw ...............c......... LL x5pcs
4x30mm Button Head Screw ........................ DDD x1pc
2-56x1/4" Button Head Screw.................... AAA x10pcs
2.5x8mm Socket Head Screw..................... MM x10pcs
3x14mm Socket Head Screw....................... NN x10pcs
3x18mm Socket Head Screw......................... OO0 x5pcs
3x25mm Socket Head Screw......................... PP x5pcs
4x10mm Flanged Socket Head Screw........... QQ x5pcs
2x8mm Self-Tapping Screw ...............ccc...... RR x10pcs
3X3Mm Set SCreWw ..........ccccceveeeeeiiiiienaeessns SS x10pcs
3X4mm Set SCrew .........ccccecveveeeeeesiiirieeaaenan, TT x10pcs
3X12mMm Set SCreWw .........ccccvveeeeeeesiireenaaasins UU x10pcs
4X4AMm Set SCreW .........eeeeeeecieeeaeeesiveeaaan, VV x5pcs
4x10mm Set SCrew.........cccceeveveeeeeesiieennnnn, EEE x5pcs
5x5mm Set SCrew ..........eeeeeecceeeaeeesiiieaaann, XX x5pcs
3Mm LOCK NUL........ccoeeeeeeeeeeeeiiiaes YY x10pcs
4Amm LOCK NUL ... ZZ x10pcs
2.5mm Washer ..........cccccvvvvcruveveeveneinanannnnn.. KKK x10pcs
3mm Washer...........cccoeeeeeeeeeeeeccnininnnns BBB x10pcs
3mm Countersunk Washer.............c..cc.cccu..... B x10pcs




201B-SG TEA CLUTCH PARTS LIST

€

. 147
142....Clutch Bell 16 TOOU..ooeveeooeeeeeoeoeeeeooeoeo 0DOC1693 &{\:M
143....ClUtCh SNOC........oeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee ODOC1702 !
144....ClUtCh SPOE SPIING w.vvvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 0DOC1705 - G . 146
145....ClUtCh NUL.........oeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee ODOC1697 143
146....FIYWREE ... 0ODOC1768 143
147....Flywheel Collet ............ccoveoeeeaeeieeeeeieenean 0ODOC1769 ] \ \%
148....CIUCH SRIM .o, ODOC1699 142 ” \6 144
L........ Bearing 5X10X4MM ........ccoccvvevcieeicieeeeceeene ODOC1560 0
CCC..3x10mm Clutch Bell SCrew.............ccoeveevee.... ODOC1696 i e
Q0 v
c? 0143

Z201B-SG TEA BELLCRANK PARTS LIST

S « 7.verrssROG ENG BAMl ..o 0DOC2598
40......Steering Linkage Rod End ............c.ccccceceenni.. OoDOC2780
41......Shock Rod End Ball..............cccccoouevveiiiiasnanne oDOC2718
43......Steering Linkage Turnbuckle............................. oDOoC2782
44......5ervo Saver TUDE ...........cccccouevcveeierieeenen OoDOC2770
45......Upper Servo Saver Bellcrank ...... ODOC2770, ODOC2773
46......Lower Servo Saver Bellcrank ...... ODOC2770, ODOC2773
47......Left Steering Bellcrank ................ ODOC2770, ODOC2773
48......Bellcrank POSt...........ccccooeevoiiiniie e OoDOC2770
49......Bellcrank Bushing.............ccccocooveniiiniincn. oDOoC2770
50......8ervo Saver SPpring ..........ccccocevveeceeesiceceenne. ODOC2774
51......Servo Saver Spring Adjusting Nut.................... oDOoC2770
52......Steering Rack Bar ...........ccccccoevveeceesiicceee. OoDOC2785
187....Steering Rack Spacer............c.ccccceevvceecnennne. OoDOC2785
K..... Bearing 6X10X3MM ........ccccccovvciivcciciiiccee ODOC1555
T..... 3x16mm Flat Head Screw ............cccoceevcvvenee. oDoQo107
u..... 3x18mm Flat Head Screw ...........cccccoceevcvvenee. ODOQO0108
W......4x8mm Flat Head Screw ..............cccoeevvvrenee. oDoQo122
FF.....3x16mm Button Head Screw.............c.ccc......... oDOQ0207
YY.o.3mm LOCKNUL ... ODOQ0602




201B-SG TEA SHOCK AND RADIO BOX PARTS LIST

ODOC2541
ODOC2541
ODOC2541
ODOC1540
ODOC1545
ODOC1545
ODOC1545
ODOC1547 AR
ODOC1545
0ODOC1688
ODOC2844
ODOQO104
ODOQO0202
ODOQ0403
OoDOQO100
0ODOC2844
OoDOQO109

HH 88 @
HHH @@

FYVN |
KKK
- 154
BBB == ol 185.
‘» 4 l
JoJ

159 Front
160 Rear

41......Shock Rod ENd Ball............cccccooeeiiiiiiiiiieieseeeese e oDOC2718

149....ShOCK CAP .....ooeeeeeeeeeeeeee e ODOC2754, ODOC2675

1528 Front 150....ShoCk Bladder ...........c.cooouieiiiiiiieet et oDOocC2710

1538 Rear 151....Shock Spring Adjustment COlar................ccccveveeeieesienceenn. ODOC2756

152....Sh0CKk BOQY FrONt........cccoooeieiisiieiese et obocz712

152B.Shock Sleeve 16X36mMm Front............ccccoueeeeoveesceeeieesieeeean, oDOocC2715

153....Sh0CK BOAY REA ..ottt oDOC2713

153B.Shock Sleeve 16X45Mm REAr ..........ccccvoeeveeieieieeeeeseeeee ODOC2714

152 Front 154....ShOCK PiStON. ... 0ODOC2645, ODOC2646

152 Rear 155....SHOCK SPACET TOP........cooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e, 0DOC2703

156....ShoCk SPACer CENIES .......cccoviieieeei e OoDOC2703

> 157....8h0Ck SPacer TR .........ccooeiiiiiiese et ODOC2703
164 Front === —=F 158....SROCK CAIMIIOGE. ........coocereerererieieirisieisieisi s ODOC2758
165 Rear € - 151 159....SN0CK SHAMt FION ..o 0ODOC2694
—> 174 160....Shock Shaft REAr ...........coeciiiiieiesi et ODOC2693
161....SROCK SPriNG CUP ..ot 0oDOC2718

162....8R0CK ENQ ... 0oDOC2718

163....SROCK BOOL .........ooeeeieseeeee e oDOocC2716

164....Shock Spring Front........................ ODOC2695, ODOC2696, ODOC2697

165....Shock Spring Rear ..............c........ ODOC2661, ODOC2662, ODOC2663

<+ 174....SROCK SNAP RiNG.....ceeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseeesnsnnans 0DOC2703

F..... Shock Spring Collar O-RiNgG .........ccouveeioeesiiisceeeieeseeeesie oDOoC2705

G..... SNOCK O-RiNG ...ttt oDOoC2705

H.... SHOCK NUt O-RiNG....ccceeaieiiiieiie e oDOC2705

AAA ..2-56x1/4” Button Head SCrew...............ccoeeiiveesciiiieseecas 0oDOQo0252

BBB ..MM WASREY ..ot 0oDO0Qo0702

KKK ..2.5MM WASHEK ..ottt oDOoQo701
162
8 .




Z01B-SG TEA

116....

Center Diff Lower Bulkhead.............................. ODOC1664
117....Center Diff Upper Bulkhead ................cc.c........
118....Brake Disc GUIdE............coeeeeeeeeeeieeeeieeeceeeeennn,
120....Brake DiSC Front...........cccoeeeeueeeeeeeeeeeeeeeerrnnnnn.
122...Brake Pad..............coeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeennn
123....Brake Cam Long Rear............ccccocuuveevivesncnnne.
124....Brake Cam Short Front...............cccccceeveeveeennnne.
125....Brake Cam LOVEr .......ueeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
126....Center Diff Bulkhead Upper Plate.....................
127....Fuel Filter Dual Mount ...............cccceeeeeeeeeverennn.

CENTER DIFF/BRAKE PARTS LIST

122 “ o
@
186
128....Fuel Filter ASSEMDIY .........ccocvveeeeeiiicieeeaieees ODOC1790
186....Brake Pad SPring ..........ccccoevvevioeeseeiieeseenne. ODOC1613
M....... Bearing 5X8X2.5MM ........ccccooveeveiiinciieecreeee ODOC1565
Brake Pad BOlt.............cccooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeennn. oDocC1612
3x6mm Flat Head Screw .............cccoveveeeeeennnne. oD0oQo102
4x12mm Flat Head Screw .............ccccevvueevevenee. OoD0QO0124
CC....3x8mm Button Head Screw..............ccccceeee....... OoD0OQ0203
3x35mm Button Head Screw.............cccovuueeeee... oDoQo216
3XAMM St SCIOW ..o ODOQO0503




ZO 1 B-SG TEAM DIFFERENTIAL PARTS LIST

FRONT/REAR — 135
w L 135
\ A 4 (o) -
fil 137 y y
@@ 00 - =9°8_00 -
139 : g 3 (o) tor 1% 155 = :
140 J 132 134 135 136 134 132 2 [~ J 140 139
e 131 136 R
15— 141
CENTER - 135
136 g
130 131 o S50 i 136 135 134 132 & * d 129
129 J B o ann 136 137 . 0 N @ ‘
W= 0, 00-@.) 50— ©-UO{EE—
- wi O -
136 5
- 135

129....Center Diff Outdrive CUp ...........cccceevveveesinaanns oDOC1666 138....Spur Gear 46 TOOtN ........cccoeceeeeeciiiiieeaiee ODOC2764
130....Diff HOUSING ........cccoeiiiiiiiiiiieiecee ODOC1730 139....Diff Outdrive CUp...........cccccoeviiiiiiiiciee ODOC1736
131....Diff Housing GaskKet............ccc.cccocoevcirceencncne. ODOC1732 140....Diff SAIM ... ODOC1750
132....Diff Sun Gear Backing Washer......................... ODOC1748 141....Diff Ring Gear 43 ToOth ..........ccccoeviirincn ODOC1743
133....Diff Outdrive Cup Pin...........c..ccocoeviininecne. ODOC1738 E... Diff Outdrive O-RiNg ...........cccocoevceiciinccccce ODOC1740
134....Diff Sun Gear...........ccccocveceiiiiiiiecieee ODOC1746 Y Bearing 8X16X5MmM .........cccccoovveevceiiiiiccce ODOC1550
135....Diff Satellite Gear Backing Washer .................. ODOC1748 R..... 3x12mm Flat Head Screw ............cccoccevcvvennee. OoDOQO0105
136....Diff Satellite Gear ...........cccccocvveveceeisiieesiene ODOC1746 Diff Gear Black Grease (not shown,)................. ODOC1760
137....Diff SUPPOIT Pif ... ODOC1758

Z01B-SG TEAM WING PARTS LIST

RearWing.......cooooeeciiiii ODOC2580
...Rear Wing Washer............cccccovviiiiniicncnnn. ODOC2580
...Rear Wing Upper Mount Left..........c...cccceeun... ODOC2592
...Rear Wing Upper Mount Right ......................... ODOC2592
...Rear Wing Mount Leff............ccccocevcvrinnccnnnn. ODOC2593
...Rear Wing Mount Right .............cccccoeiiinninnnn. ODOC2593
...Rear Wing Mount Support..........c.c.ccccvveevuenae. ODOC2590

3mm Countersunk Washer ............ccccceveeeeeennn.. ODOQO0713
BOAY ClD ..ot ODOC1590
3x25mm Flat Head SCrew ............ccccceeeeeeevennn.. oboQot112
4x20mm Flat Head SCrew ............cccccvvuueeeeveennn. OoDOQoO128
DD ....3x10mm Button Head Screw.............cccoueeeeun... ODOQO0204
AMM LOCK NUL .o ODOQ0603
DDD..4x30mm Button Head Screw............ccccueeeeun.. 0OD0OQ0232

DDD




© 2010 HOBBICO®, INC. ODOZ1005 FOR ODOCO0114



